YOUNG BLOOD PUBLIC SCHOOL
AFFILIATED TO CBSE, NEW DELHI

KESINGA, DISTT: KALAHANDI, CDISHA-766012

A
)
g Day Subjects
01/04/2023 Saturday Session Start/Utkal Divas (Obsv.)
07/04/2023 Friday Good Friday
14/04/2023 Friday MahaBisuba Sankranti/ Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti
24/04/2023
To M%‘HQ;Y e Periodic Assessment-I
28/04/2023 Ry
01/05/2023 Monday Labour Day
05/05/2023 Friday
To To Summer Vacation
20/06/2023 Tuesday
21/06/2023 | Wednesday School Reopen After Summer Vacation
28/06/2023 | Wednesday BahudaYatra
30/06/2023 Friday Id-ul-Zuha
English Debate Competition (STD -1V to XII
e Sammiag Eiglish Story Tellirlt)g (Nursc(try to STD-III) )
Hindi Debate Competition (STD -IV to XII
157072023 | Saturdey Hindi Story Tellilfg (Nursciry to STD-IM) )
17/07 2023 '
To M%n_c(liay ' Periodic Assessment —II
21/07/2023 S
22/07/2023 Sty Parents Teachers Meeting
28/07 /2023 Friday Muharram
29/07/2023 Saturday Painting and Drawing Competition — (STD — Nursery to XII)
Song Competition (Only Bhajan) (STD - I to XII
8598 023 Saturday Rh?fmes (Il)ompetit(ion {Nurséryl&g Up-Nursery) )
12/08/2023 Saturday English Essay Competition- (STD- IV to XII)
15/08/2023 Tuesday Independence Day (Observance Day)
19/08/2023 Saturday Solo Dance Competition — (STD — IV to XII)
26/08/2023 Saturday Hindi Essay Competition — (STD- IV to XII)
30/08/2023 | Wednesday Rakshya Bandhan
05/09/2023 Tuesday Teacher’s Day
06/09/2023 | Wednesday Janmastami
14/09/2023 | Thursday Foundation Day/ Hindi Divas
19/09/2023 Tuesday Ganesh Puja
20/09/2023 | Wednesday Nuakhai
22/09/2023 Friday
To To Periodic Assessment — III
27/09/2023 | Wednesday
29/09/2023 Friday Birthday of Prophat Mohammad
02/10/2023 Monday Gandhi Jayanti & SashtriJayanti (Observance)
11/10/2023 | Wednesday
To To Half yearly Examination
18/10/2023 | Wednesday
20/10/2023 Monday :
To To Puja Vacation
30/10/2023 Monday
14/11/2023 Tuesday Childrens’ Day Celebration /]
18/11/2023 Saturday Quize Competition (STD- IV to XII) , |
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20/11/2023 Monday : . :

To To Periodic Assessment — IV
24/11/2023 Friday
25/11/2023 Saturday Parents Meeting
27§11 12023 Monday Rasa Purnima
05/12/2023 Tuesday Prathamastami
06/12/2023 | Wednesday

To To Annual Sports
07/12/2023 Thursday
22/12/2023 Friday Annual Day
25/12/2023 Monday

To To Winter Vacation
30/12/2023 Saturday
01/01/2024 Monday New Year
02/01/2024 Tuesday School Re-open
09/01/2024 Tuesday

To To Periodic Assessment — V
13/01/2024 Friday
14/01/2024 Saturday MakaraSankaranti
23/01/2024 Tuesday Netaji Jayanti
26/01/2024 Friday Republic Day (Observance Day)
05/02/2024 Monday

To To Periodic Assessment - VI
09/02/2024 Friday
14/02/2024 | Wednesday Saraswati Puja (Observance)
05/03/2024 Monday Panchayat Raj Divas
08/03/2024 Friday Maha Siva Ratri
11/03/2024 Monday

- To To Annual Examination

18/03/2024 Monday
25/03/2024 Briday & .

- Saturday Eadli
26/03/2024
29/03/2024 Friday Declaration of Annual Result
01/04/2024 Monday Beginning of New Academic Session 2024-25
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